Membership in the Birchleggings Club

Join the Birchleggings Club and help support the American Birkebeiner - the greatest XC race in North America!

How do I find my current membership status?

Check if you have a paid-up Birchleggings Club membership for 2024 in the member list on our website birchleggings.com. Click on the "Birchlegger Lists" tab. Then select "Birchleggings Club Members..." For those who have paid dues for multiple years, this alphabetical list indicates through which year you are paid up. Or e-mail dbalsiger@aol.com

Birchleggings Club "My Deals" Discount Card: An additional valuable benefit of membership in the Birchleggings Club:

The Birchleggings Club "My Deals" Discount Card is part of a nation-wide network that connects you to thousands of exclusive discounts for restaurants, shopping, hotels, car rentals, air fares, movie tickets and theme parks. Dues paying members will receive a free annual Birchleggings Club "My Deals" Discount Card as part of their yearly membership. Instructions on the card will explain how to connect and use your card with your computer and smart phone. If you would like to purchase additional cards for others, you can do so using your RunSignUp account. RunSignUp is the web portal that you already use to register for the Birkie and Birkie events. Here is the link to purchase more cards: https://runsignup.com/Race/Store/WI/Hayward/BirchleggingsClubMembership ... or just go to the BLC website: www.birchleggings.com and select Birchleggings Club "Enjoy My Deals" Card.

Additional benefit of membership:

The following retailers have agreed to give discounts on certain gear types to holders of membership cards. Eligible merchandise and discount amount vary by store.

- -- Riverbrook, Hayward, WI
- -- Gear West, Long Lake, MN
- -- Pioneer Midwest Ski Shop, Osseo, MN
- -- Out There Nordic Sports, Rice Lake WI
- -- Outdoor Ventures, Hayward WI
- -- Spring Street Sports, Chippewa Falls WI
- -- Finn Sisu, Lauderdale, MN

Note: New Moon in Hayward does not offer member discounts but is a generous supporter of The Birchleggings Club.

How to join and pay: (Note: Member card and My Deals Discount Card will be mailed to you)

For convenience (and some savings), membership dues can be paid for multiple years: 1 year - \$35 5 years - \$135 Lifetime - \$500

Mail with check payable to Birchleggings Club Inc. to

Credit Card – follow this link

https://runsignup.com/Race/WI/Hayward/BirchleggingsClubMembership

Check - Fill out following form.

Dave Balsiger 5703 Lincoln Rd Oregon WI 53575. Name _____ Address ____ City, State, ZIP

Phone

If questions, contact Dave Balsiger dbalsiger@aol.com or 608 835 8410

The Birchleggings Club Inc. is incorporated as a 501(3)(c). Your dues are tax-deductible.